
 

Stand Foyer und Erdgeschoss 
F1 Büroring Personalmanagement GmbH 
F2 INFRANORM Technologie GmbH 
F3 E. Hawle Armaturenwerke GmbH 
F4 Bilfinger VAM Anlagentechnik GmbH 
F5 BRP-Powertrain GmbH & Co KG 
F6 Bernecker + Rainer Industrie Elektronik GmbH 
F7 voestalpine Stahl GmbH 
F8 Bitter GmbH 
F9 KTM-Sportmotorcycle AG 
F10 Engineering Center Steyr GmbH & Co KG 
F11 WRS personalmanagement gmbh 
F12 WP Performance Systems GmbH 
F13 TRUMPF Maschinen Austria GmbH & Co KG 
F14 EBNER Industrieofenbau GmbH 
F15 Miba AG 
F16 HAINZL INDUSTRIESYSTEME GMBH 
F17 VSTech Service und Engineering GmbH 
F18 Bosch Gruppe Österreich 
F19 KEBA AG 
F20 FACC AG 
EG1 Weingärtner Maschinenbau Ges.m.b.H. 
EG2 IfEA GmbH/Energie AG Fair Energy GmbH 
EG3 Sony DADC Austria AG 
EG4 TECHNIKERvermittlung HWZ GmbH 
EG5 GASSNER GmbH 

Stand Aula 
A1 Lenzing AG 
A2 framag Industrieanlagenbau GmbH 
A3 FMT Gruppe 
A4 ESA Elektro Automation GmbH 
A5 TGW Logistics Group GmbH 
A6 Benteler SGL Composite Technology GmbH 
A7 SOFTwerk Professional Automation GmbH 
A8 BEKO Engineering & Informatik AG 
A9 Squadra Personal Service GmbH 
A10 MAN Truck & Bus Österreich AG 
A11 MARK Metallwarenfabrik GmbH 
A12 Alois Pöttinger Maschinenfabrik GmbH 
A13 Geroldinger GmbH 
A14 Banner GmbH 
A15 Starlim Spritzguss GmbH 
A16 Zizala Lichtsysteme GmbH 
A17 Fill Gesellschaft m.b.H. 
A18 FERCHAU Engineering GmbH 
A19 Nemak Linz GmbH 
A20 Volke GmbH 
A21 Kappa Filter Systems GmbH 

Stand Hörsaal 7 
H1 EV Group GmbH 
H2 SIGMATEK GmbH & Co KG 
H3 VTU Engineering GmbH 
H4 BWT AG 
H5 Doka GmbH 
H6 Siemens VAI Metals Technologies GmbH 
H7 Siemens Personaldienstleistungen GmbH 
H8 Greiner Gruppe 

Stand Hörsaal 8 
H9 STIWA Group 
H10 Engineering & Competence Center 
H11 CNH Österreich GmbH 
H12 Profactor GmbH 
H13 PC Electric GesmbH 
H14 Teufelberger Ges.m.b.H. 
H15 Vace Engineering GmbH & Co KG + TMS Transport- 

& Montagesysteme GmbH 
H16 ESCAD Austria GmbH 
Stand Foyer OG 
OG1 Liebherr-Werk Bischofshofen GmbH 
OG2 TCG UNITECH GmbH 
OG3 Brose Gruppe 
OG4 ZF Friedrichshafen AG 
OG5 Hexcel Composites GmbH & Co KG 
OG6 ENGEL AUSTRIA GmbH 
OG7 IVM Technical Consultants 
OG8 CATT Innovation Management GmbH 



 

Firma Stand 
Greiner Gruppe H8 
HAINZL Industriesysteme GmbH F16 
Hexcel Composites GmbH & Co KG OG5 
IfEA GmbH/Energie AG Fair Energy GmbH EG2 
INFRANORM Technologie GmbH F2 
IVM Technical Consultants OG7 
Kappa Filter Systems GmbH A21 
KEBA AG F19 
KTM-Sportmotorcycle AG F9 
Lenzing AG A1 
Liebherr-Werk Bischofshofen GmbH OG1 
MAN Truck & Bus Österreich AG A10 
MARK Metallwarenfabrik GmbH A11 
Miba AG F15 
Nemak Linz GmbH A19 
PC Electric GesmbH H13 
Profactor GmbH H12 
Siemens Personaldienstleistungen GmbH H7 
Siemens VAI Metals Technologies GmbH H6 
SIGMATEK GmbH & CO KG H2 
SOFTwerk Professional Automation GmbH A7 
Sony DADC Austria AG EG3 
Squadra Personal Services GmbH A9 
STARLIM Spritzguss GmbH A15 
STIWA Group H9 
TCG UNITECH GmbH OG2 
TECHNIKERvermittlung HWZ GmbH EG4 
Teufelberger Ges.m.b.H. H14 
TGW Logistics Group GmbH A5 
TMS Transport- u. Montagesysteme GmbH H15 
TRUMPF Maschinen Austria GmbH & Co KG F13 
Vace Engineering GmbH & Co KG H15 
voestalpine Stahl GmbH F7 
Volke GmbH A20 
VSTech Service und Engineering GmbH F17 
VTU Engineering GmbH H3 
Weingärtner Maschinenbau Ges.m.b.H. EG1 
WP Performance Systems GmbH F12 
WRS personalmanagement gmbh F11 
ZF Friedrichshafen AG OG4 

Zizala Lichtsysteme GmbH A16 

Firma Stand 
Alois Pöttinger Maschinenfabrik GmbH A12 
Banner GmbH A14 
BEKO Engineering & Informatik AG A8 
Benteler SGL Composite Technology GmbH A6 
Bernecker + Rainer Industrie Elektronik GmbH F6 
Bilfinger VAM Anlagentechnik GmbH F4 
Bitter GmbH F8 
Bosch Gruppe Österreich F18 
Brose Gruppe OG3 
BRP-Powertrain GmbH & Co KG F5 
Büroring Personalmanagement GmbH F1 
BWT AG H4 
CATT Innovation Management GmbH OG8 
CNH Österreich GmbH H11 
Doka GmbH H5 
E. Hawle Armaturenwerke GmbH F3 
EBNER Industrieofenbau GmbH F14 
ENGEL AUSTRIA GmbH OG6 
Engineering & Competence Center H10 
Engineering Center Steyr GmbH & Co KG F10 
ESA Elektro Automation GmbH A4 
ESCAD Austria GmbH H16 
EV Group GmbH H1 
FACC AG F20 
FERCHAU Engineering GmbH A18 
Fill Gesellschaft m.b.H. A17 
FMT Gruppe A3 
framag Industrieanlagenbau GmbH A2 
GASSNER GmbH EG5 
Geroldinger GmbH A13 
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